

TUBrno_Racing_order_2023					
Type	PN	To order	PCS/Metr	cena/ks	cena
Hook Up Wire	44A0111-26-0	100	m	4,75 CZK	475,00 CZK
Hook Up Wire	44A0111-26-2	100	m	4,75 CZK	475,00 CZK
Hook Up Wire	44A0111-26-9	100	m	5,05 CZK	505,00 CZK
Hook Up Wire	44A0111-26-6	50	m	7,25 CZK	362,50 CZK
Hook Up Wire	44A0111-26-8	50	m	6,20 CZK	310,00 CZK
Hook Up Wire	44A0111-24-0	100	m	5,18 CZK	518,00 CZK
Hook Up Wire	44A0111-24-2	100	m	4,01 CZK	401,00 CZK
Hook Up Wire	44A0111-24-9	50	m	4,26 CZK	213,00 CZK
Hook Up Wire	44A0111-24-6	50	m	6,54 CZK	327,00 CZK
Hook Up Wire	44A0111-22-0	100	m	5,82 CZK	582,00 CZK
Hook Up Wire	44A0111-22-2	100	m	5,66 CZK	566,00 CZK
Hook Up Wire	44A0111-22-6	100	m	5,39 CZK	539,00 CZK
Hook Up Wire	44A0111-22-9	50	m	4,72 CZK	236,00 CZK
Hook Up Wire	44A0111-18-0	50	m	8,62 CZK	431,00 CZK
Hook Up Wire	44A0111-18-2	50	m	8,70 CZK	435,00 CZK
Shielded Cable	44A1121-26-2/6-9	25	m	28,93 CZK	723,25 CZK
Shielded Cable	44A1141-26-0/2/6/9-9	25	m	171,60 CZK	4 290,00 CZK
Dual Wall Heat Shrink Tubing	ATUM-8/2-0-SP	15	m	26,59 CZK	398,85 CZK
Dual Wall Heat Shrink Tubing	ATUM-16/4-0-SP	15	m	24,11 CZK	361,65 CZK
Dual Wall Heat Shrink Tubing	SCL-1/8-0-STK	2,4	m	47,71 CZK	114,50 CZK
Dual Wall Heat Shrink Tubing	SCL-1/2-0-STK	2,4	m	122,02 CZK	292,85 CZK
Cable Braids	RAY-101-10.0(100)	10	m	36,46 CZK	364,60 CZK
Cable Braids	RAY-101-12.5(100)	10	m	48,66 CZK	486,60 CZK
SolderSleeve Shield	SO63-1-00	20	pcs	17,76 CZK	355,20 CZK
SolderSleeve Shield	SO63-3-00	50	pcs	16,31 CZK	815,50 CZK
Connector_Boot	202K121-25-0	10	pcs	69,60 CZK	696,00 CZK
Connector_Boot	202K132-25-0	10	pcs	54,79 CZK	547,90 CZK
Connector_Boot	202K142-25-0	10	pcs	85,00 CZK	850,00 CZK
Connector_Boot	202K153-25-0	5	pcs	84,22 CZK	421,10 CZK
Connector_Boot	202K163-25-0	5	pcs	105,55 CZK	527,75 CZK
Connector_Boot	222K121-25-0	10	pcs	72,49 CZK	724,90 CZK
Connector_Boot	222K132-25-0	10	pcs	59,12 CZK	591,20 CZK
Connector_Boot	222K142-25-0	10	pcs	92,10 CZK	921,00 CZK
Connector_Boot	222K152-25-0	5	pcs	80,72 CZK	403,60 CZK
Connector_Boot	222K163-25-0	5	pcs	125,33 CZK	626,65 CZK
Molded Part	301A011-25-0	5	pcs	137,28 CZK	686,40 CZK
Molded Part	301A022-25-0	5	pcs	135,53 CZK	677,65 CZK
Molded Part	342A012-25-0	2	pcs	93,42 CZK	186,84 CZK
ASX Contact	604946-31	150	pcs	97,16 CZK	14 574,00 CZK
ASX Contact	604984-ZZ	150	pcs	103,46 CZK	15 519,00 CZK
ASX/ASDD Contact	605705-31	50	pcs	52,95 CZK	2 647,50 CZK
ASX/ASDD Contact	605704	50	pcs	88,20 CZK	4 410,00 CZK
AS Contact	38943-22L	100	pcs	23,83 CZK	2 383,00 CZK
DEUTSCH HDP20	HDP26-24-7SN-C038	3	pcs	624,72 CZK	1 874,16 CZK
DEUTSCH HDP20	HDP24-24-7PN-C038	3	pcs	562,20 CZK	1 686,60 CZK
DEUTSCH HDP20	HDP24-18-6PN	2	pcs	350,64 CZK	701,28 CZK
DEUTSCH HDP20	HDP26-18-6SN	2	pcs	592,80 CZK	1 185,60 CZK
AS_DEUTSCH	AS0-10-35PN	5	pcs	546,20 CZK	2 731,00 CZK
AS_DEUTSCH	AS6-10-35SN	5	pcs	857,52 CZK	4 287,60 CZK
AS_DEUTSCH	ASX1-02-03SB-HE	5	pcs	688,51 CZK	3 442,55 CZK
				<b>CELKEM</b>	<b>77 881,78 CZK</b>